FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Max
Torque
(oz-in)
IP
Rating
Weight
(lbs)
Torque
Curve*
BDWG319HNP-207-12-30-FL-C9-W5 12 7 28 30 1,274 7,072 IP40 3.74 15
BDWG319HNP-207-24-30-FL-C9-W5 24 3 15 30 1,274 7,072 IP40 3.74 15
BDWG319HNP-207-12-45-FL-C9-W5 12 6 50 45 1,133 7,072 IP40 3.74 16
BDWG319HNP-207-24-45-FL-C9-W5 24 3 25 45 1,274 8,496 IP40 3.74 17
BDWG319HNP-207-12-100-FL-C9-W5 12 6 60 100 566 5,664 IP40 3.74 18
BDWG319HNP-207-24-100-FL-C9-W5 24 3 30 100 566 5,664 IP40 3.74 18
BDWG319H Series DC Brush GearmotorBDWG319H Series DC Brush Gearmotor
BDWG319H      N      P   -  207   -  12   -  30   -  FL  -   C9   -  W5
PA
R